ScripCode : 501471
Date Begin: 01 Jul 2014

Shareholding Pattern

MACK TRADING CO.LTD.

Mo. of partly
paid-up
shares

Cluarter Ending : September 2014

Date End :

30 Sep 2014

Partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group

held by public

Total

Mo. of
outstanding
securities

As a2 % of fotal no. of
partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of shares of the company

As a2 % of fotal no. of
outstanding convertible

0.00

0.00

securities
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

As a % of fotal no. of shares of the company

assuming full conversion of the convertible
securities

0.00

0.00

Warmants No. of As a % of fotal no. of As a % of fotal no. of shares of the company
warrant warrants assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group
held by public

Total

Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming

full conversion of warrants and convertible

securities

Category of Shareholder

245000

Mo. of
Shareholders

Total
Mo. of

Shares

0.00

0.00

Total No. of Shares
held in
Dematerialized
Form

Total Shareholding

as a % of Total No.

of Shares

0.00

0.00

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) Indian
Individuals f Hindu Undivided Family
Bodies Corporate

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corpaorate

Individuals

Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Es. 1 lakh

Any Others | Specify)
Trusts
sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against

which Depository Receipts have been
issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group
(2) Public
Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Motes:

12

20

33

33

39

39

24950

153620

178570

178570

54480

1900

50

50

66430

66430

245000

245000

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promater Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

24950

153620

178570

178570

63780

300

50

50

64130

64130

242700

242700

Asat
of (A+B)

1018
62.70

72.89

72.89

26.32

0.78
0.02
0.02
27.11
27.11

100.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Shares pledged or

otherwise

encumbered

As a % of ;'f””“’“ % of
1018 0 0.00
62.70 0 0.00
72.89 0 0.00
72.89 0 0.00
26.32 0 0.00
0.73 0 0.00
0.02 0 0.00
0.02 0 0.00
27.11 0 0.00
27.11 0 0.00
100.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 0.00
100.00 0 0.00



