## Shareholding Pattern

	Onaroi	1014	ing i attern					
	MACI	KTRAI	DING CO.LTD.					
Scrip Code: 501471 Date Begin: 01 Jul 2014			Quarter Ending: September 2014 Date End: 30 Sep 2014					
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares		As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company				
Held by promoter/promoter group	0		0.00					
held by public		0	0.00	0.				
Total		0	0.00	0.00				
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities		As a % of total no. of utstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities				
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00	0.				
held by public		0	0.00	0.				
Total		0	0.00	0.00				
Warrants	No. of warrant		As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants				
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00	0.00				
held by public		0	0.00	0.				
Total		0	0.00	0.00				
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	24500	0						
	No. of	Total	Total No. of Shares held in	Total Shareholding Shares pledged or				

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
		Shares	Form	As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of	As a % of Total No
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and				OI (A+B)	(ATBTC)	shares	of Share
Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	4	24950	24950	10.18	10.18	0	0.0
Bodies Corporate	2	153620	153620	62.70	62.70	0	0.0
Sub Total	6	178570	178570	72.89	72.89	0	0.0
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	6	178570	178570	72.89	72.89	0	0.0
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	12	64480	63780	26.32	26.32	0	0.0
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	20	1900	300	0.78	0.78	0	0.0
Any Others (Specify)	1	50	50	0.02	0.02	0	0.0
Trusts	1	50	50	0.02	0.02	0	0.0
Sub Total	33	66430	64130	27.11	27.11	0	0.0
Total Public shareholding (B)	33	66430	64130	27.11	27.11	0	0.0
Total (A)+(B)	39	245000	242700	100.00	100.00	0	0.0
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
(2) Public	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.0
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	39	245000	242700	0.00	100.00	0	0.0

## Notes:

- For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
  For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
  Public shareholding